

## CITY OF MANSFIELD

1200 E. Broad St. Mansfield, TX 76063 mansfieldtexas.gov

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 20-3842 Version: 1 Name: A Resolution Authorizing the City Manager and the

Police Department to Make Application, Receive, and Expend Grant Funding from Firehouse Subs Safety Foundation Program to Purchase Mass Casualty/Active Shooter Response Kits for the

Police Department

Fire

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/23/2020 In control: City Council

**On agenda:** 11/9/2020 **Final action:** 11/9/2020

Title: Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing the City Manager and the Police Department to Make

Application, Receive, and Expend Grant Funding from Firehouse Subs Safety Foundation Program to

Purchase Mass Casualty/Active Shooter Response Kits for the Police Department

**Sponsors:** Tracy Aaron

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2020	1	City Council	Approved	Pass